page 1 of 2, H18
LED Downlight With J-Box
RGD-DLJ
Features & Benefits
cETL listed, Energy Star
Size 6", 8" available
6" CRI ≥92, 97° Beam spread
8" CRI ≥81, 94° Beam spread

Input
Voltage (V)
Hour
Rating
Beam
Angle
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI Wet
Location
Damp
Location
M.O.D.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
3662106 Y RGD-DLJ/6/15W/30/D Downlight with J-Box 6"  15W 30K Dimmable 15 120  50,000 97° 1000 3000 92 Y - 7.3 12
3662107 Y RGD-DLJ/6/15W/35/D Downlight with J-Box 6"  15W 35K Dimmable 15 120  50,000 97° 1000 3500 92 Y - 7.3 12
3662108 Y RGD-DLJ/6/15W/40/D Downlight with J-Box 6"  15W 40K Dimmable 15 120  50,000 97° 1000 4000 94 Y - 7.3 12
3665117 Y RGD-DLJ/8/35W/30/D Downlight with J-Box 8"  35W 30K Dimmable 35 120  50,000 94° 2500 3000 81 - Y 9.1 6
3665118 Y RGD-DLJ/8/35W/35/D Downlight with J-Box 8"  35W 35K Dimmable 35 120  50,000 94° 2500 3500 81 - Y 9.1 6
3665119 Y RGD-DLJ/8/35W/40/D Downlight with J-Box 8"  35W 40K Dimmable 35 120  50,000 94° 2500 4000 81 - Y 9.1 6
Ordering Information Example: RGD-DLJ/6/15W/30/D
Applications
Residential / Institution Lighting, School, Colleges, University and Hospitals,
Supermarkets, Shops, Hotels, Conference Rooms, Office Lighting, Show Room,